LM2830
LM2830  High Frequency 1.0A Load - Step-Down DC-DC  Regulator
Literature Number: SNVS454C
LM2830
December 17, 2010
High Frequency 1.0A Load - Step-Down DC-DC Regulator
General Description
The LM2830 regulator is a monolithic, high frequency, PWM

20197403
5-Pin SOT-23
Ordering Information
Order Number
Frequency
Option
Package
Type
NSC Package
Drawing
Top Mark Supplied As Features
LM2830XMF
1.6MHz SOT23-5 MF05A
SKTB
1000 units T& R
LM2830XMFX 3000 units T& R
LM2830XQMF
SUFB
1000 units T& R AEC-Q100 Grade 1
qualified. Automotive
Grade Production
Flow*
LM2830XQMFX 3000 units T& R
LM2830XQMFE 250 units T& R
LM2830ZMF
3MHz
SOT23-5 MF05A
SKXB
1000 units T& R
LM2830ZMFX 3000 units T& R
LM2830ZQMF
SURB
1000 units T& R AEC-Q100 Grade 1
qualified. Automotive
Grade Production
Flow*
LM2830ZQMFX 3000 units T& R
LM2830ZQMFE 250 units T& R
LM2830ZSD
LLP-6 SDE06A L192B
1000 units T& R
LM2830ZSDX 4500 units T& R
*Automotive Grade (Q) product incorporates enhanced manufacturing and support processes for the automotive market, including defect detection methodologies.
Reliability qualification is compliant with the requirements and temperature grades defined in the AEC-Q100 standard. Automotive grade products are identified
with the letter Q. For more information go to http://www.national.com/automotive.
www.national.com 2